

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

CORPORATION

1500 11th Street

California Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

STATEMENT OF INFORMATION

BA20241718870

For Office Use Only



File No.: BA20241718870 Date Filed: 9/26/2024

Sacramento, California 95814								
(916) 65	7-5448							
Entity Details Corporation Name				Brizo	Pacific Inc.			
					6399019			
Entity No.					CALIFORNIA			
Formed In				CAL	FORNIA			
Street Address of Principal Office o	f Corpo	ration						
Principal Address					749 MAYS HOLLOW LN ENCINITAS, CA 92024			
				ENC	INTAS, CA 92024			
Mailing Address of Corporation								
Mailing Address	ng Address				PO BOX 230411 ENCINITAS, CA 92023			
Attention				LINC	INTAS, CA 52025			
Street Address of California Office	of Corpo	pration						
Street Address of California Office					MAYS HOLLOW LN			
					ENCINITAS, CA 92024			
Officers								
Officer Name	Officer Address			Position(s)				
+ Bree Anne Wong 749 MAYS HOLLOW LN				Chief Executive Officer, Secretary, Chief Financial Officer				
	ENCI	NITAS, CA 92024						
Additional Officers					D			
Officer Name		Officer Addres			Position	Stated Position		
			Non	e Entere	d			
Directors								
Director Name					Director Address			
				740 1	749 MAYS HOLLOW LN			
+ Bree Anne Wong					ENCINITAS, CA 92024			
The number of vacancies of	on Boa	ard of Directors is: 0		ł				
Agent for Sorvice of Dreeses								
Agent for Service of Process Agent Name					ael Todd Grehl			
Agent Address					749 MAYS HOLLOW LN			
Ayen Auless					ENCINITAS, CA 92024			
Type of Business								
Type of Business					ness development con	sulting		
Email Notifications								
Opt-in Email Notifications				No, I do NOT want to receive entity notifications via email. I prefer notifications by USPS mail.				
Labor Judgment								
		-		-		ne Division of Labor Standards		
Enforcement or a court of		for which no appeal the	eref	rom is pe	ending, for the violatio	n of any wage order or		
provision of the Labor Co	ae.							

Electronic Signature						
By signing, I affirm that the information herein is true and correct and that I am authorized by California law to sign.						
Bree Anne Wong	09/26/2024					
Signature	Date					